@HFARMS

LIVESTOCK FEED PRICELIST

Prices listed are per 50lb bag. Pricing for bulk and 2000 totes available upon request.

NGMO Chicken Starter 23%
NGMO Chicken Grower20%
NGMO Chicken Layer 18%
NGMO No Soy Broiler
NGMO No Soy Layer
NGMO Turkey

NGMO Pig Grower

NGMO No Soy Pig Grower
NGMO Sheep/Goat

NGMO Corn

NGMO Cracked Corn
NGMO Horse

NGMO 16 %Calf

NGMO Beef Cattle

NGMO Cattle (Dairy)

BAG (5 bag min) % SKID
$17.99 $16.99
$16.99 $15.99
$15.99 $14.99
$17.99 $16.99
$17.99 $16.99
$20.99 $19.99
$14.99 $13.99
$15.99 $14.99
$15.99 $14.99
$9.99 $9.49

$11.99 $10.99
$14.99 $13.99
$13.99 $12.99
$12.99 $11.99
$14.99 $13.99
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SKID

$15.99
$14.99
$13.99
$15.99
$15.99
$18.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99
$8.99

$9.50

$12.99
$11.99
$10.99

$12.99



Oats:
Whole Oats
Rolled Oats

Steamed Rolled Oats

Barley:

Whole Barley
Untreated

Steam Rolled

Alpaca:

Whole Corn:

Cracked Corn:

Horse:

Rice Bran 18%-20% fat
Regular Horse- Complete
X-QOil Horse (High Fat)
Molasses Horse (Low Fat)

Maxi Fat & Fiber

BAG (5 bag min) % SKID
$9.99

$10.99

$21.99

$11.99

$11.99

$17.99

$15.99 $14.99
$6.99

$7.99

$15.99 $14.99
$12.99 $11.99
$13.99 $12.99
$12.99 $11.99
$14.99 $13.99
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SKID

$13.99

$13.99
$10.99
$11.99
$10.99

$12.99



Equine Fortifier (puts fat on)

Soy Hull Meal

Sheep:

Swine:

Regular Pig 17%
4H Pig 19%

No Soy Regular Pig

Poultry:

Chicken Layer 16%
Special Chic Layer 18%
No Soy Chic Layer
Chicken Grower
Chicken Starter
Chicken Scratch
Turkey Starter

Turkey Grower 26%

Oyster Shells

All Stock Feed:

Goat:

$22.99 $21.99
$8.99 $8.99

BAG (5 bag min) % SKID
$13.99 $12.99
$11.99 $10.99
$13.99 $12.99
$15.99 $14.99
$12.99 $11.99
$13.99 $12.99
$16.99 $15.99
$13.99 $12.99
$14.99 $13.99
$13.99 $12.99
$18.99 $17.99
$16.99 $15.99
$13.99 $12.99
$11.99 $10.99
$13.99 $12.99
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$20.99

$8.99

$9.99
$11.99

$13.99

$10.99
$11.99
$14.99
$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$16.99
$14.99

$11.99

$9.99

$11.99



BAG (5 bag min) % SKID SKID

Cattle:

Beef Cattle 13% $10.99 $9.99 $8.99
Cattle 16% $13.99 $12.99 $11.99
Cattle 18% $14.99 $13.99 $12.99
Calf Pellet 14% $12.99 $11.99 $10.99
Calf Pellet 38% $15.99 $14.99 $13.99
Heifer Pellet 48% $21.99 $20.99 $19.99
Milk Replacer (Medicated) $65.99 $64.99 $63.99
Milk Replacer (non medicated) $66.99 $65.99 $64.99
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