

LIVESTOCK FEED PRICELIST

Prices listed are per 50lb bag. Pricing for bulk and 2000 totes available upon request.

	BAG (5 bag min)	½ SKID	<u>SKID</u>
NGMO Chicken Starter 23%	\$17.99	\$16.99	\$15.99
NGMO Chicken Grower20%	\$16.99	\$15.99	\$14.99
NGMO Chicken Layer 18%	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
NGMO No Soy Broiler	\$17.99	\$16.99	\$15.99
NGMO No Soy Layer	\$17.99	\$16.99	\$15.99
NGMO Turkey	\$20.99	\$19.99	\$18.99
NGMO Pig Grower	\$14.99	\$13.99	\$12.99
NGMO No Soy Pig Grower	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
NGMO Sheep/Goat	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
NGMO Corn	\$9.99	\$9.49	\$8.99
NGMO Cracked Corn	\$11.99	\$10.99	\$9.50
NGMO Horse	\$14.99	\$13.99	\$12.99
NGMO 16 %Calf	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
NGMO Beef Cattle	\$12.99	\$11.99	\$10.99
NGMO Cattle (Dairy)	\$14.99	\$13.99	\$12.99

	BAG (5 bag min)	½ SKID	<u>SKID</u>
Oats:			
Whole Oats	\$9.99		
Rolled Oats	\$10.99		
Steamed Rolled Oats	\$21.99		
Barley:			
Whole Barley	\$11.99		
Untreated	\$11.99		
Steam Rolled	\$17.99		
Alpaca:	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
Whole Corn:	\$6.99		
Cracked Corn:	\$7.99		
Horse:			
Rice Bran 18%-20% fat	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
Regular Horse- Complete	\$12.99	\$11.99	\$10.99
X-Oil Horse (High Fat)	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
Molasses Horse (Low Fat)	\$12.99	\$11.99	\$10.99
Maxi Fat & Fiber	\$14.99	\$13.99	\$12.99

Equine Fortifier (puts fat on)	\$22.99	\$21.99	\$20.99
Soy Hull Meal	\$8.99	\$8.99	\$8.99
	BAG (5 bag min)	½ SKID	<u>SKID</u>
Sheep:	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
Swine:			
Regular Pig 17%	\$11.99	\$10.99	\$9.99
4H Pig 19%	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
No Soy Regular Pig	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
Poultry:			
Chicken Layer 16%	\$12.99	\$11.99	\$10.99
Special Chic Layer 18%	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
No Soy Chic Layer	\$16.99	\$15.99	\$14.99
Chicken Grower	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
Chicken Starter	\$14.99	\$13.99	\$12.99
Chicken Scratch	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
Turkey Starter	\$18.99	\$17.99	\$16.99
Turkey Grower 26%	\$16.99	\$15.99	\$14.99
Oyster Shells	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
All Stock Feed:	\$11.99	\$10.99	\$9.99
Goat:	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99

	BAG (5 bag min)	½ SKID	SKID
<u>Cattle:</u>			
Beef Cattle 13%	\$10.99	\$9.99	\$8.99
Cattle 16%	\$13.99	\$12.99	\$11.99
Cattle 18%	\$14.99	\$13.99	\$12.99
Calf Pellet 14%	\$12.99	\$11.99	\$10.99
Calf Pellet 38%	\$15.99	\$14.99	\$13.99
Heifer Pellet 48%	\$21.99	\$20.99	\$19.99
Milk Replacer (Medicated)	\$65.99	\$64.99	\$63.99
Milk Replacer (non medicated)	\$66.99	\$65.99	\$64.99